
OIL, WATER & GAS PRODUCTION 
HANSON OIL CORP. - MESCALERO RIDGE UNIT 

SECTION 35 

MONTHLY* CUMULATIVE MONTHLY CUMULATIVE MONTHLY 
NO. OIL OIL GAS GAS WATER 

DATE WELLS (BBLS.) (BBLS.) (MCF) (MCF) (BBLS.) 

1971 
Jan. 15 6,058 766,235 8,603 501,847 7,781 
Feb. 5,434 771,669 7,778 509,625 7,420 
Mar. 5,812 777,481 3,835 513,460 8,277 
Apr. 5,878 783,359 312 513,772 8,010 
May 5,615 788,974 6,801 520,573 7,905 
June 5,031 794,005 5,412 525,985 7,350 
July 5,446 799,451 4,035 530,020 7,843 
Aug. 5,206 804,657 2,925 532,945 7,626 
Sep. 5,713 810,370 953 533,898 7,500 
Oct. 5,266 815,636 1,516 535,414 7,657 
Nov. 4,408 820,044 1,859 537,273 7,350 
Dec. 4,371 824,415 6,878 544,151 7,595 

64,238 50,907 

1972 
Jan. 15 4,478 828,893 6,384 550,535 7,595 
Feb. 4,536 833,429 6,147 556,682 7,018 
Mar. 5,205 838,634 6,970 563,652 7,440 
Apr. 5,429 844,063 7,245 570,897 8,151 
May 5,600 849,663 7,467 578,364 8,941 
June 5,006 854,669 7,398 585,762 9,420 
July 5,044 859,713 7,490 593,252 6,630 
Aug. 4,986 864,699 5,875 599,127 4,755 
Sep. 4,370 869,069 5,331 604,458 4,871 
Oct. 4,679 873,748 5,228 609,686 4,360 
Nov. 4,588 878,336 5,732 615,418 7,373 
Dec. 4,656 882,992 5,354 620,772 7,795 

58,577 76,621 

1973 
Jan. 4,370 887,362 5,371 626,143 7,418 
Feb. 4,270 891,632 4,960 631,103 7,320 
Mar. 4,587 896,219 5,703 636,806 7,712 
Apr. 4,350 900,569 5,390 642,196 8,280 
May 4,379 904,948 5,646 647,842 8,429 
June 4,109 909,057 4,809 652,651 7,938 
July 4,392 913,449 5,973 658,624 8,457 
Aug. 4,525 917,974 5,141 663,765 8,715 
Sep. 4,554 922,528 4,281 668,046 8,000 
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R A L P H L . G R A Y 
PETROLEUM ENGINEERING 


